
2014 MSHSL Section 3AA Championships Girls 
Valleywood Golf Course, Apple Valley    Oct. 23, 2014    Sunny, 60's 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
  1 Eagan                    56    1    5   13   17   20   29   41  15:34.1  0:56.9 
  2 Eastview                 73    2    8   16   21   26   50   51  15:43.2  1:02.2 
  3 Rosemount               108   12   15   23   25   33   42   46  15:59.7  0:39.2 
  4 Henry Sibley            139   18   19   31   35   36   40   49  16:09.4  0:30.4 
  5 Prior Lake              171    4    7   38   58   64   68   73  16:23.4  2:30.5 
  6 South Saint Paul        172    6    9   39   53   65   66   72  16:26.7  2:20.8 
  7 Apple Valley            180    3   14   30   59   74   78   79  16:30.0  2:53.9 
  8 Burnsville              190   11   34   44   45   56   62   77  16:31.4  1:32.2 
  9 Bloomington Jefferson   193   10   22   52   54   55   69   76  16:35.2  1:36.3 
 10 Visitation              206   27   28   43   47   61   67   85  16:39.4  1:10.7 
 11 Park                    213   24   32   37   57   63   70   71  16:43.5  1:29.6 
 12 Academy of HolyAngels   370   48   75   81   82   84   87   89  18:17.3  2:06.6 
 13 Richfield               427   80   83   86   88   90   92   93  19:07.4  1:04.3 
 14 Simley                  436   60   91   94   95   96   97   98  20:47.5  5:55.1 
Incomplete Teams: Bloomington Kennedy 
 
1. Eagan 
    1  Anna Van Wyk, 12           15:00.3   
    5  Kelli Praska, 12           15:19.9   
   13  Katie Koprowski, 11        15:42.6   
   17  Aryn Embretson, 12         15:50.5   
   20  Danielle Marshall, 11      15:57.2   
   29  Hayley Cleary, 12          16:13.3   
   41  Abby Barger, 9             16:39.0   
Total Time = 1:17:50.5     Total Places = 56 
 
2. Eastview 
    2  Laura Bestul, 11           15:07.3   
    8  Margie Freed, 11           15:30.4   
   16  McKenzie Benson, 10        15:49.2   
   21  Lauren Herland, 12         15:59.2   
   26  Hannah Schwartz, 10        16:09.5   
   50  Kylie Kramer, 11           16:57.1   
   51  Sidney Hedberg, 11         17:00.0   
Total Time = 1:18:35.6     Total Places = 73 
 
3. Rosemount 
   12  Sydney Hansen, 9           15:39.4   
   15  Sydney Regalado, 9         15:48.1   
   23  Dani Follett-Dion, 9       16:04.7   
   25  Naomi Alvarez, 11          16:07.7   
   33  Liz Evenocheck, 12         16:18.6   
   42  Natalie Narloch, 12        16:39.9   
   46  Tess Grunklee, 9           16:46.2   
Total Time = 1:19:58.5     Total Places = 108 
 
4. Henry Sibley 
   18  Olivia Segura, 8           15:52.9   
   19  Rose Dill, 8               15:53.3   
   31  Emily Gallagher, 9         16:15.5   
   35  Erin O'Boyle, 12           16:21.7   
   36  Anna Restemayer, 12        16:23.3   
   40  Kelly Segura, 12           16:34.0   
   49  Elizabeth Whitcomb, 10     16:55.2   
Total Time = 1:20:46.7     Total Places = 139 
 
5. Prior Lake 
    4  Mallory Stach, 7           15:08.9   
    7  Gabi Brinkley, 10          15:26.3   
   38  Grace Jondal, 10           16:26.7   
   58  Olivia Thielen, 11         17:15.4   
   64  Mckenzie Zenner, 10        17:39.3   
   68  Andrea Citrowske, 12       17:51.2   
   73  Jessica Krosnowski, 11     18:00.2   
Total Time = 1:21:56.6     Total Places = 171 
 
6. South Saint Paul 
    6  Star Costa, 9              15:21.5   
    9  Tessa Laska, 8             15:32.2   
   39  Caitlin Roberts-Miner, 8   16:30.5   
   53  Emily York, 12             17:06.6   
   65  Kelsey Tompkins, 9         17:42.3   
   66  Elizabeth Lowe, 8          17:43.6   
   72  Abigail Miranda, 12        17:55.4   
Total Time = 1:22:13.1     Total Places = 172 
 

7. Apple Valley 
    3  Molly Moynihan, 9          15:07.4   
   14  Olivia Anger, 11           15:47.7   
   30  Cami Sjoquist, 12          16:15.2   
   59  Katie Lorenz, 10           17:18.0   
   74  Hallie Hughes, 8           18:01.3   
   78  Katie Moynihan, 11         18:17.7   
   79  Terese Howard, 9           18:33.9   
Total Time = 1:22:29.6     Total Places = 180 
 
8. Burnsville 
   11  Kelly Koch, 9              15:38.3   
   34  Krista Holmstrom, 10       16:19.4   
   44  Johanna Weber, 11          16:43.9   
   45  Hailey Malone, 10          16:44.8   
   56  Jane Koch, 12              17:10.5   
   62  Claire Boatman, 12         17:27.1   
   77  Miah Keller, 9             18:10.1   
Total Time = 1:22:36.9     Total Places = 190 
 
9. Bloomington Jefferson 
   10  Elise Longley, 10          15:33.6   
   22  Caroline Anderson, 8       16:00.2   
   52  Kaitlyn Behrns, 9          17:04.6   
   54  Marissa Dauner, 9          17:07.6   
   55  Kelly Mitzel, 12           17:09.8   
   69  Lovisa Ramberg, 12         17:51.8   
   76  Kyla Porter, 12            18:07.1   
Total Time = 1:22:55.8     Total Places = 193 
 
10. Visitation 
   27  Melissa Maxwell, 12        16:11.0   
   28  Katie George, 12           16:12.5   
   43  Kayleen McQuillan, 12      16:43.2   
   47  Mary-Kate Schoonover, 9    16:48.5   
   61  Greta Waldvogel, 10        17:21.6   
   67  Norah Grimes, 7            17:49.1   
   85  Rayna Kaeppe, 11           19:00.0   
Total Time = 1:23:16.8     Total Places = 206 
 
11. Park 
   24  Rebekah Schulte, 12        16:06.8   
   32  Cameron Anderson, 11       16:15.7   
   37  Maddy Jeske, 11            16:25.5   
   57  Bailey Aasen, 12           17:12.8   
   63  Taylor Rumpca, 11          17:36.4   
   70  Nikki Hiber, 11            17:52.2   
   71  Annika Theurer, 8          17:52.7   
Total Time = 1:23:37.2     Total Places = 213 
 
12. Academy of HolyAngels 
   48  Meghan Uldrich, 10         16:51.0   
   75  Samantha Smalley, 9        18:07.0   
   81  Abby Cavanaugh, 10         18:43.8   
   82  Racheal Heil, 11           18:46.9   
   84  Caitlin O'Donnell, 8       18:57.6   
   87  Paige Piper-Hauswirth, 11  19:10.2   
   89  Colleen McGraw, 11         19:25.5   
Total Time = 1:31:26.3     Total Places = 370



13. Richfield 
   80  Katie Schroeder, 11        18:35.7   
   83  Aria DeVries, 7            18:55.6   
   86  Nicole Mattson, 9          19:07.3   
   88  Katy Stark, 10             19:18.3   
   90  Ava Noack, 7               19:39.9   
   92  Emma Nollenberger, 10      20:14.9   
   93  Judith Dominguez, 11       20:16.1   
Total Time = 1:35:36.8     Total Places = 427 
 

14. Simley 
   60  Emma Raab, 7               17:19.3   
   91  Rebecca Molstad, 9         19:51.6   
   94  Anna Royce, 10             20:19.0   
   95  Mallorie Corey, 10         23:12.9   
   96  Hannah Giese, 8            23:14.4   
   97  Alexandra Wurzer, 10       23:28.8   
   98  Kiri Ferguson, 9           23:34.9   
Total Time = 1:43:57.2     Total Places = 436

 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
    1     1  Anna Van Wyk, 12           15:00.3    Eagan                 
    2     2  Laura Bestul, 11           15:07.3    Eastview              
    3     3  Molly Moynihan, 9          15:07.4    Apple Valley          
    4     4  Mallory Stach, 7           15:08.9    Prior Lake            
    5     5  Kelli Praska, 12           15:19.9    Eagan                 
    6     6  Star Costa, 9              15:21.5    South Saint Paul      
    7     7  Gabi Brinkley, 10          15:26.3    Prior Lake            
    8     8  Margie Freed, 11           15:30.4    Eastview              
    9     9  Tessa Laska, 8             15:32.2    South Saint Paul      
   10    10  Elise Longley, 10          15:33.6    Bloomington Jefferson  
   11    11  Kelly Koch, 9              15:38.3    Burnsville            
   12    12  Sydney Hansen, 9           15:39.4    Rosemount             
   13    13  Katie Koprowski, 11        15:42.6    Eagan                 
   14    14  Olivia Anger, 11           15:47.7    Apple Valley          
   15    15  Sydney Regalado, 9         15:48.1    Rosemount             
   16    16  McKenzie Benson, 10        15:49.2    Eastview              
   17    17  Aryn Embretson, 12         15:50.5    Eagan                 
   18    18  Olivia Segura, 8           15:52.9    Henry Sibley          
   19    19  Rose Dill, 8               15:53.3    Henry Sibley          
   20    20  Danielle Marshall, 11      15:57.2    Eagan                 
   21    21  Lauren Herland, 12         15:59.2    Eastview              
   22    22  Caroline Anderson, 8       16:00.2    Bloomington Jefferson  
   23    23  Dani Follett-Dion, 9       16:04.7    Rosemount             
   24    24  Rebekah Schulte, 12        16:06.8    Park                  
   25    25  Naomi Alvarez, 11          16:07.7    Rosemount             
   26    26  Hannah Schwartz, 10        16:09.5    Eastview              
   27    27  Melissa Maxwell, 12        16:11.0    Visitation            
   28    28  Katie George, 12           16:12.5    Visitation            
   29    29  Hayley Cleary, 12          16:13.3    Eagan                 
   30    30  Cami Sjoquist, 12          16:15.2    Apple Valley          
   31    31  Emily Gallagher, 9         16:15.5    Henry Sibley          
   32    32  Cameron Anderson, 11       16:15.7    Park                  
   33    33  Liz Evenocheck, 12         16:18.6    Rosemount             
   34    34  Krista Holmstrom, 10       16:19.4    Burnsville            
   35    35  Erin O'Boyle, 12           16:21.7    Henry Sibley          
   36    36  Anna Restemayer, 12        16:23.3    Henry Sibley          
   37    37  Maddy Jeske, 11            16:25.5    Park                  
   38    38  Grace Jondal, 10           16:26.7    Prior Lake            
   39    39  Caitlin Roberts-Miner, 8   16:30.5    South Saint Paul      
   40    40  Kelly Segura, 12           16:34.0    Henry Sibley          
   41    41  Abby Barger, 9             16:39.0    Eagan                 
   42    42  Natalie Narloch, 12        16:39.9    Rosemount             
   43    43  Kayleen McQuillan, 12      16:43.2    Visitation            
   44    44  Johanna Weber, 11          16:43.9    Burnsville            
   45    45  Hailey Malone, 10          16:44.8    Burnsville            
   46    46  Tess Grunklee, 9           16:46.2    Rosemount             
   47    47  Mary-Kate Schoonover, 9    16:48.5    Visitation            
   48    48  Meghan Uldrich, 10         16:51.0    Academy of HolyAngels  
   49    49  Elizabeth Whitcomb, 10     16:55.2    Henry Sibley          
   50    50  Kylie Kramer, 11           16:57.1    Eastview              
   51    51  Sidney Hedberg, 11         17:00.0    Eastview              
   52    52  Kaitlyn Behrns, 9          17:04.6    Bloomington Jefferson  
   53    53  Emily York, 12             17:06.6    South Saint Paul      
   54    54  Marissa Dauner, 9          17:07.6    Bloomington Jefferson  
   55    55  Kelly Mitzel, 12           17:09.8    Bloomington Jefferson  
   56    56  Jane Koch, 12              17:10.5    Burnsville            
   57    57  Bailey Aasen, 12           17:12.8    Park                  
   58    58  Olivia Thielen, 11         17:15.4    Prior Lake            
   59    59  Katie Lorenz, 10           17:18.0    Apple Valley          
   60    60  Emma Raab, 7               17:19.3    Simley                
   61    61  Greta Waldvogel, 10        17:21.6    Visitation            
   62    62  Claire Boatman, 12         17:27.1    Burnsville            
   63    63  Taylor Rumpca, 11          17:36.4    Park                  
   64    64  Mckenzie Zenner, 10        17:39.3    Prior Lake            
   65    65  Kelsey Tompkins, 9         17:42.3    South Saint Paul      
   66    66  Elizabeth Lowe, 8          17:43.6    South Saint Paul      
   67    67  Norah Grimes, 7            17:49.1    Visitation            
   68    68  Andrea Citrowske, 12       17:51.2    Prior Lake            



   69    69  Lovisa Ramberg, 12         17:51.8    Bloomington Jefferson  
   70    70  Nikki Hiber, 11            17:52.2    Park                  
   71    71  Annika Theurer, 8          17:52.7    Park                  
   72    72  Abigail Miranda, 12        17:55.4    South Saint Paul      
   73    73  Jessica Krosnowski, 11     18:00.2    Prior Lake            
   74    74  Hallie Hughes, 8           18:01.3    Apple Valley          
   75        Morgan Curry, 11           18:05.2    Bloomington Kennedy   
   76    75  Samantha Smalley, 9        18:07.0    Academy of HolyAngels  
   77    76  Kyla Porter, 12            18:07.1    Bloomington Jefferson  
   78    77  Miah Keller, 9             18:10.1    Burnsville            
   79    78  Katie Moynihan, 11         18:17.7    Apple Valley          
   80    79  Terese Howard, 9           18:33.9    Apple Valley          
   81    80  Katie Schroeder, 11        18:35.7    Richfield             
   82    81  Abby Cavanaugh, 10         18:43.8    Academy of HolyAngels  
   83    82  Racheal Heil, 11           18:46.9    Academy of HolyAngels  
   84        Sara Merchant, 12          18:51.3    Bloomington Kennedy   
   85    83  Aria DeVries, 7            18:55.6    Richfield             
   86    84  Caitlin O'Donnell, 8       18:57.6    Academy of HolyAngels  
   87        Emily Olson, 10            18:59.0    Bloomington Kennedy   
   88    85  Rayna Kaeppe, 11           19:00.0    Visitation            
   89    86  Nicole Mattson, 9          19:07.3    Richfield             
   90    87  Paige Piper-Hauswirth, 11  19:10.2    Academy of HolyAngels  
   91    88  Katy Stark, 10             19:18.3    Richfield             
   92    89  Colleen McGraw, 11         19:25.5    Academy of HolyAngels  
   93    90  Ava Noack, 7               19:39.9    Richfield             
   94    91  Rebecca Molstad, 9         19:51.6    Simley                
   95    92  Emma Nollenberger, 10      20:14.9    Richfield             
   96    93  Judith Dominguez, 11       20:16.1    Richfield             
   97        Maria Wenner, 9            20:18.0    Bloomington Kennedy   
   98    94  Anna Royce, 10             20:19.0    Simley                
   99    95  Mallorie Corey, 10         23:12.9    Simley                
  100    96  Hannah Giese, 8            23:14.4    Simley                
  101    97  Alexandra Wurzer, 10       23:28.8    Simley                
  102    98  Kiri Ferguson, 9           23:34.9    Simley 


